Spezifikationen

BAULMANN

P65

40

84.116.14-2860

Oberflache:
Lampenfassung:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht:
Netzspannung:
Schutzart:
Schutzklasse:
Sicherheitsnorm:

EEK-Leuchtmittel:

Chrom 14

fur1 x GU5,3/12V
80 mm

0,13 kg

12V

IP44

1l

CE

A++-C

Einbauleuchte Chrom / Glassatz

for 1 x GU5,3 MR16 12 V LED-Leuchtm.
oder 1 x GX5,3 QR-CBC51 12 V/max. 50 W
Schutzart P44
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